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Candidate Name

Congressional Candidate Table 9f

Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of December 31, 2018

RYAN, PAUL D.* Wi
TIBERI, PATRICK J.* OH
SCHIFF, ADAM CA
DOGGETT, LLOYD TX
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA IL

NUNES, DEVIN GERALD CA
KENNEDY, JOSEPH P III MA
GOTTHEIMER, JOSH NJ
NEAL, RICHARD E MR. MA
FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL) IL

KILMER, DEREK WA
CONNOLLY, GERALD EDWARD VA
CUELLAR, HENRY R. TX
CHU, Juby CA
BROWNLEY, JULIA CA
FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN NC
SCHRADER, KURT OR
HIMES, JIM CT
BUSTOS, CHERI IL

KIND, RONALD JAMES W]
LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE MO
SHERMAN, BRAD CA
ROYCE, ED MR .* CA
LEWIS, JOHN R. GA
PALLONE, FRANK JR NJ
WELCH, PETER VT
GABBARD, TULSI HI

GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON. KY
GRAVES, JOHN THOMAS MR. JR. GA
LIEU, TED CA
PETERS, SCOTT CA
PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS* GA
DUFFY, SEAN W]
SCALISE, STEVE MR LA
SPEIER, JACKIE CA

FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY L. HONORAI NE

CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH FL
SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL CA
RUIZ, RAUL DR CA
PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. JR. NJ
LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY IL
SEWELL, TERRI A. AL
THOMPSON, MIKE MR. CA
MARCHANT, KENNY E MR. TX
MEEHAN, PATRICK L. MR* PA
GRAVES, GARRET LA
KEATING, WILLIAM RICHARD MA
LYNCH, STEPHEN MA
WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR. OR
BECERRA, XAVIER* CA

State District

01
12
28
35
08
22
04
05
01
11
06
11
28
27
26
05
05
04
17
03
03
30
39
05
06
00
02
02
14
33
52
06
07
01
14
01
13
15
36
09
18
07
05
24
07
06
09
08
02
34

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Demaocratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Demaocratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent

This table was generated on 3/7/19.

Cash On Hand
$5,803,397
$5,057,412
$4,714,580
$4,289,886
$4,277,972
$4,240,049
$4,173,181
$4,143,035
$3,308,302
$3,178,753
$2,994,183
$2,705,105
$2,545,004
$2,524,361
$2,451,412
$2,427,126
$2,420,381
$2,390,293
$2,334,441
$2,323,313
$2,263,889
$2,223,073
$2,171,353
$2,135,383
$2,127,577
$2,125,238
$2,016,418
$2,010,549
$1,944,503
$1,865,001
$1,801,176
$1,788,463
$1,787,474
$1,785,500
$1,756,436
$1,703,949
$1,679,057
$1,672,994
$1,645,991
$1,639,244
$1,591,585
$1,571,272
$1,560,786
$1,521,918
$1,514,248
$1,484,181
$1,448,546
$1,442,432
$1,420,206
$1,417,060

*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced their retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.
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