## <u>Congressional Candidate Table 9f</u> Top 50 House Incumbent Campaigns by Cash on Hand as of December 31, 2018

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Cash On Hand
1	RYAN, PAUL D.*	WI	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,803,397
2	TIBERI, PATRICK J.*	ОН	12	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$5,057,412
3	SCHIFF, ADAM	CA	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,714,580
4	DOGGETT, LLOYD	ΤХ	35	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,289,886
5	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,277,972
6	NUNES, DEVIN GERALD	CA	22	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$4,240,049
7	KENNEDY, JOSEPH P III	MA	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,173,181
8	GOTTHEIMER, JOSH	NJ	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$4,143,035
9	NEAL, RICHARD E MR.	MA	01	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,308,302
10	FOSTER, G. WILLIAM (BILL)	IL	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$3,178,753
11	KILMER, DEREK	WA	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,994,183
12	CONNOLLY, GERALD EDWARD	VA	11	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,705,105
13	CUELLAR, HENRY R.	ΤХ	28	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,545,004
14	CHU, JUDY	CA	27	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,524,361
15	BROWNLEY, JULIA	ĊA	26	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,451,412
16	FOXX, VIRGINIA ANN	NC	05	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,427,126
17	SCHRADER, KURT	OR	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,420,381
18	HIMES, JIM	СТ	04	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,390,293
19	BUSTOS, CHERI	IL	17	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,334,441
20	KIND, RONALD JAMES	WI	03	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,323,313
21	LUETKEMEYER, W BLAINE	MO	03	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,263,889
22	SHERMAN, BRAD	CA	30	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,223,073
23	ROYCE, ED MR.*	CA	39	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,171,353
24	LEWIS, JOHN R.	GA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,135,383
25	PALLONE, FRANK JR	NJ	06	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,127,577
26	WELCH, PETER	VT	00	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,125,238
27	GABBARD, TULSI	HI	02	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$2,016,418
28	GUTHRIE, S. BRETT HON.	ΚY	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$2,010,549
29	GRAVES, JOHN THOMAS MR. JR.	GA	14	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,944,503
30	LIEU, TED	CA	33	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,865,001
31	PETERS, SCOTT	CA	52	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,801,176
32	PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS*	GA	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,788,463
33	DUFFY, SEAN	WI	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,787,474
34	SCALISE, STEVE MR	LA	01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,785,500
35	SPEIER, JACKIE	CA	14	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,756,436
36	FORTENBERRY, JEFFREY L. HONORAI		01	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,703,949
37	CRIST, CHARLIE JOSEPH	FL	13	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,679,057
38	SWALWELL, ERIC MICHAEL	ĊA	15	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,672,994
39	RUIZ, RAUL DR	CA	36	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,645,991
40	PASCRELL, WILLIAM J. JR.	NJ	09	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,639,244
41	LAHOOD, DARIN MCKAY	IL	18	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,591,585
42	SEWELL, TERRI A.	AL	07	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,571,272
43	THOMPSON, MIKE MR.	CA	05	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,560,786
44	MARCHANT, KENNY E MR.	TX	24	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,521,918
45	MEEHAN, PATRICK L. MR*	PA	07	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,514,248
46	GRAVES, GARRET	LA	06	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,484,181
47	KEATING, WILLIAM RICHARD	MA	09	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,448,546
48	LYNCH, STEPHEN	MA	08	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,442,432
49	WALDEN, GREGORY P. MR.	OR	02	Republican Party	Incumbent	\$1,420,206
	BECERRA, XAVIER*	CA	34	Democratic Party	Incumbent	\$1,417,060
00		UA			moumbont	ψι,τιτ,000

\*This individual began this election cycle as a candidate for one office and either announced their retirement, resignation, or candidacy for another office.